Specification

1.04936.1000 Potassium chloride for analysis EMSURE®

Spec. Values

Assay (argentometric)
In water insoluble matter
pH-value (5 %; water)
Bromide (Br)

lodide (1)

Phosphate (PO.)
Sulfate (SO4)

Total nitrogen (N)
Heavy metals (as Pb)
Ba (Barium)

Ca (Calcium)

Fe (Iron)

Mg (Magnesium)

Na (Sodium)

299.5
<0.01
55-8.0
<0.05
<0.002
<0.0005
<0.005
<0.001
< 0.0005
<0.001
<0.001
< 0.0003
<0.002
<0.02

%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Claudia Wiegand

Responsible laboratory manager quality control

This document has been produced electronically and is valid without a signature.

Merck KGaA, Frankfurter StraBe 250, 64293 Darmstadt (Germany): +49 6151 72-0 Page 1 of 1
EMD Millipore Corporation - a subsidiary of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany

400 Summit Drive, Burlington, MA 01803, USA, Phone +1 (781) 533-6000

SALSA Version 978046 /000000000000// Date: 14.07.2020



